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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛЕВЧЕНКО Ксения РОС  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 20 29 2
КИКТЕВА София РОС  3  2  V  4  V  V 0.500 1 24 3
АРБУЗОВА София РОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
ЛОЩИЛОВА Власта РОС  0  2  2  2  1 V4 0.167 -15 11 6
ТОКМАЕВА Амага АЛА  0  V  1  V  4  V 0.500 -1 20 4
ЗАСИМОВА Милана КРА  1  4  2 V4  V  V 0.500 -3 21 5
БОНДАРЕНКО Елизавета КРА  0  2  1  2  0  4 0.000 -20 9 7

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БАБКИНА София РОС  V  V  X  4  V  V 0.800 10 24 2
СМЕТАННИКОВА Дарья РОС  4  V  X  2  V  V 0.600 8 21 3
КУЗУБ Полина РОС  3  2  X  3  V  V 0.400 -1 18 4
ХАДАРЦЕВА Виктория АЛА  F  F  F  F  F  F forfait 7
ГУРЦИЕВА Ника АЛА  V  V  V  X V4 V 1.000 11 24 1
ГОРШКОВА Варвара КРА  1  0  2  X  3  V 0.200 -9 11 5
АЛАШЕЕВА Анна КРА  1  1  2  X  1  1 0.000 -19 6 6

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КЛЕЦКИНА Софья РОС V4  0  2  0  1  V 0.333 -11 12 5
КАРПЕНЧУК Нелли РОС  1  1  4  1  2  V 0.167 -13 14 6
БРЕВДО Алина РОС  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 18 27 2
БАСАЕВА Диана АЛА  V  V  2  2  0  V 0.500 -3 19 4
САЛБИЕВА Элина АЛА  V  V  1  V  0  V 0.667 8 21 3
ТЮТЮННИКОВА Елизавет КРА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 30 1
МАСЛОВА Софья КРА  2  3  0  1  0  0 0.000 -24 6 7

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

УРАКЧИЕВА Алина РОС  1  4  V  V  2  V 0.500 11 22 4
ГАГАНИДЗЕ Нана РОС V2  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 23 2
ЛЕОНТЬЕВА Зоя РОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
СВЯТЕНКО Александра КРА  0  1  1  V  4  V 0.333 -8 16 5
ЛОПАСОВА Мария КРА  1  0  0  2  0  0 0.000 -27 3 7
ГОГИЧАЕВА Ирина АЛА V3 0  4  V  V  V 0.667 5 22 3
ТЕЗИЕВА Аделина АЛА  0  3  0  2  V  1 0.167 -14 11 6

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КАРИСТОВА Дарья РОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1
МАРТИРОСЯН Анна РОС  1  V V4  0  V  2 0.500 -3 17 4
ПЕРЕВЕРЗЕВА Мария РОС  1  1  V  1  V  2 0.333 -9 15 5
ХОХЛОВА Анжелика АЛА  1  2  3  2  3  4 0.000 -14 15 7
АВЕТИСОВА Анастасия АЛА  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 19 28 2
ДЕНИСОВА Анна КРА  0  2  1  V  1  2 0.167 -17 11 6
ШЕСТАКОВА Ольга КРА  0  V  V  V  0  V 0.667 0 20 3
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ТЮТЮННИКОВ КРА 1.000 25 30 квалифицирован
2 КАРИСТОВА Да РОС 1.000 24 30 квалифицирован
3 ЛЕОНТЬЕВА Зоя РОС 1.000 20 30 квалифицирован
4 АРБУЗОВА Софи РОС 1.000 18 30 квалифицирован
5 ГУРЦИЕВА Ника АЛА 1.000 11 24 квалифицирован
6 ЛЕВЧЕНКО Ксен РОС 0.833 20 29 квалифицирован
7 АВЕТИСОВА Ан АЛА 0.833 19 28 квалифицирован
8 БРЕВДО Алина РОС 0.833 18 27 квалифицирован
9 ГАГАНИДЗЕ Нан РОС 0.833 13 23 квалифицирован

10 БАБКИНА София РОС 0.800 10 24 квалифицирован
11 САЛБИЕВА Элин АЛА 0.667 8 21 квалифицирован
12 ГОГИЧАЕВА Ир АЛА 0.667 5 22 квалифицирован
13 ШЕСТАКОВА Ол КРА 0.667 0 20 квалифицирован
14 СМЕТАННИКОВ РОС 0.600 8 21 квалифицирован
15 УРАКЧИЕВА Ал РОС 0.500 11 22 квалифицирован
16 КИКТЕВА София РОС 0.500 1 24 квалифицирован
17 ТОКМАЕВА Ама АЛА 0.500 -1 20 квалифицирован
18 ЗАСИМОВА Мил КРА 0.500 -3 21 квалифицирован
19 БАСАЕВА Диана АЛА 0.500 -3 19 квалифицирован
20 МАРТИРОСЯН А РОС 0.500 -3 17 квалифицирован
21 КУЗУБ Полина РОС 0.400 -1 18 квалифицирован
22 СВЯТЕНКО Алек КРА 0.333 -8 16 квалифицирован
23 ПЕРЕВЕРЗЕВА РОС 0.333 -9 15 квалифицирован
24 КЛЕЦКИНА Соф РОС 0.333 -11 12 квалифицирован
25 ГОРШКОВА Вар КРА 0.200 -9 11 квалифицирован
26 КАРПЕНЧУК Не РОС 0.167 -13 14 квалифицирован
27 ТЕЗИЕВА Адели АЛА 0.167 -14 11 квалифицирован
28 ЛОЩИЛОВА Вла РОС 0.167 -15 11 квалифицирован

29 ДЕНИСОВА Анн КРА 0.167 -17 11 выбывший
30 ХОХЛОВА Анже АЛА 0.000 -14 15 выбывший
31 АЛАШЕЕВА Анн КРА 0.000 -19 6 выбывший
32 БОНДАРЕНКО Е КРА 0.000 -20 9 выбывший
33 МАСЛОВА Софь КРА 0.000 -24 6 выбывший
34 ЛОПАСОВА Мар КРА 0.000 -27 3 выбывший
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